	Time 
	Session

and Room #
	May 4th
	Chair © and Discussant (D)
	Presenters

	8:30-12:00
	
	Registration
	 
	

	8:30-10:00
	E1

Room:

TBA
	Entering Democracy: electoral representation and local accountability
	C Stephen Phillips sphillips@langara.bc.ca
D Mark Crawford markc@athabascau.ca
	Denisa Gavan  dgavan@sfu.ca
and Patrick Smith psmith@sfu.ca
Denisa Gavan dgavan@sfu.ca
and Patrick Smith psmith@sfu.ca and Stephanie Vieille svieille@sfu.ca
Dennis  Pilon pilon@uvic.ca

	8:30:-10:00
	A2

Room:

TBA
	Migration and Refugees

Policy in A Globalized Context
	C Tracy Summerville summervi@unbc.ca
D Andy Hira ahira@sfu.ca


	Phil Orchard philorchard@hotmail.com
Lidia Frech lfrech@sfu.ca

	10:00-10:30
	Coffee

Room:

TBA
	
	
	

	10:30-12:00
	B1

Room:

TBA
	Global Economies and 

Domestic Politics
	C Derek Cook dcook@tru.ca
D Greg Clarke geclarke@sfu.ca
	Chris Kukucha christopher.kukucha@uleth.ca and Joanne Luu 
David Petroziello dpetrozi@sfu.ca


	10:30-12:00
	B2

Room:

TBA
	Society and / or the 

Individual
	C Dennis Pilon

pilon@uvic.ca
D Barbara Arneil arneil@interchange.ubc.ca

	Peter Prontzos pprontzos@langara.bc.ca

Anna Vorobyova avorobyo@sfu.ca

Devon Lougheed devonl@interchange.ubc.ca


	12:00-1:30
	Keynote

Room:

TBA
	Lunch 
	
	

	1:30-3:00
	C2

Room:

TBA
	International Intervention and Local Capacity
	C Chris Kukucha
christopher.kukucha@uleth.ca

D Phil Orchard philorchard@hotmail.com
	Anil Hira ahira@sfu.ca and Jared Ferrie

Katie Murphy

KT996739@DAL.CA

Stephanie Vielle svieille@sfu.ca


	3:00-3:30
	Coffee

Room:

TBA
	
	
	

	3:30-500
	D1

Room:

TBA
	Plenary: Promoting Open Access Journals
	C Patrick Smith psmith@sfu.ca

	Rowland Lorimer lorimer@sfu.ca
Brian Owen brian_owen@sfu.ca
Tracy Summerville summervi@unbc.ca



	Time 
	Session
	May 5th
	Chair © and Discussant (D)
	Presenters

	8:00-9:00
	Room:

TBA
	BCPSA AGM
	
	

	9:00-12:00
	Room:

TBA
	Articulation
	
	

	8:30-10:00
	Room:

TBA
	Asymmetrical Federalism
	C and D Allan Warnke
Warnkea@mala.bc.ca

	Eric H Honda

Jishuro@aol.com

Derek Light

Derek.Light@dal.ca

	10:00-10:30
	Room:

TBA
	Coffee
	
	

	10:30-12:00
	F1

Room:

TBA
	Neoliberalism and Intervention
	C and D Patrick Smith psmith@sfu.ca

	Stephen Buckley sbuckley@sfu.ca
Terry Gibbs terry_gibbs@cbu.ca



	12:00-1:00
	Room:

TBA
	Lunch
	
	

	1:00-2:30
	Room:

TBA
	Plenary: Teaching Political Science

Coffee Available
	C Stephen Phillips sphillips@langara.bc.ca
	Dennis Pilon (Teaching BC Politics) pilon@uvic.ca

Sima Joshi-Koop (Public Policy) sima.joshi.koop@gmail.com
Hamish Telford hamish.telford@ucfv.ca 
(Teaching Canadian and Intro Politics)

	2:30-4:00
	G1

Room:

TBA
	Federalism / Devolution

Impacts on Equalization, Labour Movements and Education
	C and D Chris Kukucha

christopher.kukucha@uleth.ca

	Jennifer G.Keefe jgkeefe@sfu.ca
Greg Clarke geclarke@sfu.ca
Donna Wood D.Wood-2@sms.ed.ac.ukand Thomas R. Klassen tklassen@yorku.ca

	2:30-4:00
	G2

Room:

TBA
	Entering Democracy Whither the Minority?  
	C and D Paul Rowe
Paul.Rowe@twu.ca
C and D Peter Prontzos pprontzos@langara.bc.ca for Mark Crawford’s paper

	Larissa Kloegman
L.Kloegman@Dal.Ca
David Newberry

newberry@uvic.ca
Mark Crawford

markc@athabascau.ca


	4:00-4:30
	Room:

TBA
	Conference Wrap up, Thanks and Prizes 
	
	


